
Hoog - Pup - Meisjes Proef:1 / Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:21

1 5402 Van Kerckhoven Ronja 09 PUP LACE 1.25m

2 3559 Janssen Kato 09 PUP GENK 1.25m

3 3946 Arnauts Liene 09 PUP TACT 1.20m

4 4358 Ceunen Lotte 09 PUP BREE 1.15m

5 3508 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA 1.15m

6 3699 Van Hove Hanne 10 PUP AVT 1.15m

7 3947 Arnauts Elle 10 PUP TACT 1.10m

8 5558 Mathieu Zazie 09 PUP MALM 1.10m

9 6019 Gasia Noémie 09 PUP WACO 1.10m

10 5435 Dikranian Zoe 09 PUP WACO 1.10m

11 3221 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN 1.10m

12 3374 Claessens Fenne 10 PUP AVT 1.05m

12 3375 Claessens Lore 10 PUP AVT 1.05m

12 5557 Mathieu Julia 09 PUP MALM 1.05m

15 3405 Van Hoorn Alkema Eliza 10 PUP AVT 1.00m

16 4942 Missoul Elise 09 PUP TACT 0.95m

16 5401 Willems Zoé 10 PUP LACE 0.95m

18 3379 Foesters Femke 10 PUP AVT 0.90m
 

Hoog - Pup - Jongens Proef:2 / Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 14:35

1 0038 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN 1.25m

2 1556 Bellen Amaury 10 PUP TACT 1.20m

3 1123 Monsieurs Wout 10 PUP LYRA 1.20m

4 0007 Lathouwers Thor 09 PUP ACHL 1.20m

5 0139 Heylen Emiel 09 PUP ACHL 1.15m

5 1503 Lemmens Daan 10 PUP ACA 1.15m

7 0006 Lathouwers Sepp 09 PUP ACHL 1.15m

7 0715 Cochet Liam 09 PUP DALO 1.15m
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Ver - Ben - Jongens Proef:3 / Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:12

1 7092 Goris Finn 11 BEN AVZK 3.33m

2 7351 Verhees Dago 11 BEN GENK 3.15m

3 8102 Stojkoski Milan 11 BEN AVT 3.15m

4 8379 Saenen Lennert 11 BEN LOOI 3.13m

5 7017 Schuermans Finn 11 BEN SACN 3.06m

6 8408 Van Gestel Bérre 11 BEN DALO 2.92m

7 8870 Cornelis Juul 12 BEN GENK 2.91m

8 7496 Van Driessche Maxim 11 BEN AVT 2.81m

9 8686 Lathouwers Lars 12 BEN ACHL 2.76m

10 8996 Bervoets Mathiz 12 BEN LOOI 2.70m
 

Kogel - Min - Meisjes (2kg) Proef:4 / Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:00

1 7364 Van Baelen Malien 08 MIN ACHL 11.36m

2 6887 Schrijvers Mona 08 MIN AVT 9.96m

3 8633 Bonetti Manon 07 MIN WACO 9.46m

4 7700 Berghs Rune 07 MIN GENK 8.80m

5 6882 Limonta Scull Olivia 07 MIN AVT 8.68m

6 7058 Verheyden Marte 07 MIN LOOI 8.20m

7 8558 Lacroix Anouchka 08 MIN WACO 7.76m

8 7380 Roncada Elena 07 MIN ACA 7.62m

9 7623 Hannes Fien 08 MIN ACHL 7.58m

10 6987 Boonen Niene 08 MIN GENK 7.16m

11 7371 Meuris Hanne 07 MIN ROBA 7.13m

12 8905 Cremasco Celia 07 MIN WACO 7.13m

13 9998 Dessers Lobke 08 MIN NA 7.06m

14 6841 Smolders Lotte 08 MIN DCLA 6.94m

15 7953 Peeters Tess 08 MIN ACHL 6.83m

16 7714 Saenen Laure 07 MIN LOOI 6.76m

17 7370 Wittevrouw Olivia 07 MIN ROBA 6.73m

18 8786 Van Lierde Charlotte 07 MIN WACO 6.30m

19 6714 Joosten Kyani 07 MIN SACN 6.29m

20 6761 Willekens Marlies 07 MIN SACN 6.06m

21 8528 Renard Clémence 08 MIN WACO 5.84m

22 7494 Boutsen Lena 08 MIN AVT 5.80m

23 6720 De Clippeleer Hannah 08 MIN ACHL 5.80m

24 8585 Pirotte Éloise 07 MIN MALM 5.28m

25 7798 Lemmens Steffie 08 MIN ACA 5.05m

26 8586 Dethier Sophie 07 MIN MALM 4.66m
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60h - Pup - Meisjes (76/5H/7) Proef:5 / Start: 14:55

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:25

1 5402 Van Kerckhoven Ronja 09 PUP LACE 12.74

2 3508 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA 13.33

3 5401 Willems Zoé 10 PUP LACE 14.29

4 3405 Van Hoorn Alkema Eliza 10 PUP AVT 15.14

5 4942 Missoul Elise 09 PUP TACT 16.76

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:25

1 4514 Deckers Hélène 09 PUP LOOI 11.12

2 5558 Mathieu Zazie 09 PUP MALM 12.45

3 5435 Dikranian Zoe 09 PUP WACO 13.18

4 5557 Mathieu Julia 09 PUP MALM 13.67

5 3380 Geuns Lewis 10 PUP AVT 13.69

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:25

1 3279 Gevers Jana 09 PUP ACHL 11.26

2 3221 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN 13.10

3 3522 Geys Janne 09 PUP VMOL 13.89

4 3946 Arnauts Liene 09 PUP TACT 14.51

5 3947 Arnauts Elle 10 PUP TACT 14.82
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Ver - Pup - Meisjes Proef:6 / Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 16:36

1 3279 Gevers Jana 09 PUP ACHL 3.83m

2 3522 Geys Janne 09 PUP VMOL 3.78m

3 4514 Deckers Hélène 09 PUP LOOI 3.72m

4 3382 Kuipers Helle 09 PUP AVT 3.62m

5 3559 Janssen Kato 09 PUP GENK 3.56m

6 3380 Geuns Lewis 10 PUP AVT 3.53m

7 4363 Thijs Lien 09 PUP ATLA 3.45m

8 5402 Van Kerckhoven Ronja 09 PUP LACE 3.42m

9 3374 Claessens Fenne 10 PUP AVT 3.30m

10 3699 Van Hove Hanne 10 PUP AVT 3.30m

11 5558 Mathieu Zazie 09 PUP MALM 3.30m

12 3947 Arnauts Elle 10 PUP TACT 3.22m

13 5401 Willems Zoé 10 PUP LACE 3.20m

14 3375 Claessens Lore 10 PUP AVT 3.16m

15 3508 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA 3.15m

16 5070 Kapenekakis Tessa 10 PUP AVT 3.15m

17 3373 Cespedes Elena 10 PUP AVT 3.12m

18 4942 Missoul Elise 09 PUP TACT 3.09m

19 3405 Van Hoorn Alkema Eliza 10 PUP AVT 3.08m

20 3998 Maes Geike 10 PUP AVT 3.01m

21 3213 Heuvelman Isa 09 PUP SACN 3.00m

22 6019 Gasia Noémie 09 PUP WACO 3.00m

23 5557 Mathieu Julia 09 PUP MALM 2.99m

24 3555 Vliegen Emma 10 PUP GENK 2.87m

25 3379 Foesters Femke 10 PUP AVT 2.87m

26 5435 Dikranian Zoe 09 PUP WACO 2.86m

27 3946 Arnauts Liene 09 PUP TACT 2.82m

28 4899 Tureluren Jada 10 PUP AVT 2.80m

29 5637 Gaspard Juliette 09 PUP WACO 2.75m

30 4823 Martens Louise-marie 09 PUP AVT 2.73m

31 5072 Korach Lina 09 PUP AVT 2.71m

32 4898 Tureluren Doutzen 10 PUP AVT 2.69m

3221 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN GP 
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Kogel - Ben - Jongens (1kg) Proef:7 / Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 15:25

1 7017 Schuermans Finn 11 BEN SACN 6.89m

2 7092 Goris Finn 11 BEN AVZK 6.66m

3 8408 Van Gestel Bérre 11 BEN DALO 6.66m

4 8379 Saenen Lennert 11 BEN LOOI 5.58m

5 8686 Lathouwers Lars 12 BEN ACHL 5.33m

6 7351 Verhees Dago 11 BEN GENK 5.33m

7 8870 Cornelis Juul 12 BEN GENK 4.04m

8 8996 Bervoets Mathiz 12 BEN LOOI 3.82m
 

60h - Min - Meisjes (76/5H/7) Proef:8 / Start: 15:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:25

1 7925 Trippaers Soetkin 08 MIN BREE 10.69

2 7714 Saenen Laure 07 MIN LOOI 11.95

3 7945 Yilmaz Asya 08 MIN LOOI 13.05

4 6722 Van Bakel Sara 08 MIN SACN 13.20

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:27

1 8558 Lacroix Anouchka 08 MIN WACO 11.57

2 8531 Fichant Emma 07 MIN WACO 11.68

3 6883 Putnam Lauren 08 MIN AVT 12.27

4 8585 Pirotte Éloise 07 MIN MALM 13.15

5 8586 Dethier Sophie 07 MIN MALM 13.20

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:29

1 8905 Cremasco Celia 07 MIN WACO 12.04

2 7251 Bervoets Alixe 08 MIN LOOI 12.08

3 6995 Emmers Lieze 08 MIN GENK 13.17

4 7798 Lemmens Steffie 08 MIN ACA 13.21

5 6987 Boonen Niene 08 MIN GENK 13.60

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 15:32

1 7946 Yilmaz Rana 07 MIN LOOI 10.22

2 7623 Hannes Fien 08 MIN ACHL 11.33

3 6714 Joosten Kyani 07 MIN SACN 11.93

4 6887 Schrijvers Mona 08 MIN AVT 12.72

5 7953 Peeters Tess 08 MIN ACHL 12.94
 

60h - Pup - Jongens (76/5H/7) Proef:9 / Start: 15:25

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:36

1 0007 Lathouwers Thor 09 PUP ACHL 11.82

2 0038 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN 12.00

3 1123 Monsieurs Wout 10 PUP LYRA 12.77

4 1503 Lemmens Daan 10 PUP ACA 12.99
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:39

1 1556 Bellen Amaury 10 PUP TACT 12.13

2 0006 Lathouwers Sepp 09 PUP ACHL 12.23

3 0139 Heylen Emiel 09 PUP ACHL 12.48

4 0220 Verelst Leon 09 PUP AVZK 13.39
 

60h - Min - Jongens (84/5H/8) Proef:10 / Start: 15:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:46

1 4214 Smeets Louis 07 MIN BERT 11.44

2 4233 Van Selst Daan 07 MIN SACN 12.26

3 4115 Van Hoorn Alkema Jens 08 MIN AVT 13.06

4 3922 Theunis Lars 08 MIN SACN 13.21

5 6551 Pereira Barata Pablo 07 MIN MALM 13.49

4248 Cornelis Tuur 08 MIN GENK NA
 

Hoog - Min - Jongens Proef:11 / Start: 15:50

Verwerkt: 17:00

1 4216 Nys Lorenzo 07 MIN BERT 1.61m

2 4233 Van Selst Daan 07 MIN SACN 1.50m

3 4214 Smeets Louis 07 MIN BERT 1.40m

4 4392 Van De Craen Thobias 07 MIN AVT 1.35m

5 4248 Cornelis Tuur 08 MIN GENK 1.25m

6 4825 Boutsen Gies 07 MIN AVT 1.20m

7 4104 Goos Luca 07 MIN AVT 1.20m

8 6551 Pereira Barata Pablo 07 MIN MALM 1.15m

9 4115 Van Hoorn Alkema Jens 08 MIN AVT 1.15m
 

60 - Ben - Jongens Proef:12 / Start: 16:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:01

1 7221 Van Velthoven Liam 12 BEN AVT 10.39

2 7496 Van Driessche Maxim 11 BEN AVT 10.94

3 7805 Dirkx Jasper 12 BEN AVT 11.44

4 8686 Lathouwers Lars 12 BEN ACHL 11.46

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:03

1 8870 Cornelis Juul 12 BEN GENK 10.69

2 8102 Stojkoski Milan 11 BEN AVT 10.74

3 8377 Deckers Arnaud 12 BEN LOOI 10.77

4 7351 Verhees Dago 11 BEN GENK 11.07

5 8996 Bervoets Mathiz 12 BEN LOOI 11.90
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:05

1 7310 Devos Giel 11 BEN ACA 9.99

2 7017 Schuermans Finn 11 BEN SACN 10.03

3 7092 Goris Finn 11 BEN AVZK 10.12

4 8151 Thijs Milo 11 BEN ATLA 10.23

5 8379 Saenen Lennert 11 BEN LOOI 10.67
 

Ver - Ben - Meisjes Proef:13 / Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 17:13

1 0824 Monsieurs Jolien 11 BEN LYRA 3.64m

2 0004 De Clippeleer Lauren 12 BEN ACHL 3.14m

3 0152 Limonta Scull Ofelia 11 BEN AVT 3.04m

4 0634 Eerdekens Lieze 11 BEN AVT 3.01m

5 0249 Nicolaij Line 11 BEN ACA 2.99m

6 0150 Geuns Sky 11 BEN AVT 2.90m

7 1356 Tielemans Marit 11 BEN SACN 2.83m

8 0397 Boutsen Rosie 12 BEN AVT 2.81m

9 0863 Daniels Helena 11 BEN AVT 2.40m

10 1231 Berghs Jinse 12 BEN GENK 2.32m

11 0248 Nicolaij Anke 12 BEN ACA 2.30m

12 2519 Gasia Maéline 11 BEN WACO 2.15m

13 1221 Mertens Liese 11 BEN SACN 1.95m
 

Kogel - Min - Jongens (3kg) Proef:14 / Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 16:22

1 4261 El Alaoui Dien 07 MIN GENK 9.38m

2 3923 Loomans Alexander 08 MIN SACN 8.36m

3 4233 Van Selst Daan 07 MIN SACN 8.19m

4 4097 Reynders Nick 08 MIN LOOI 8.08m

5 5109 Knuysen Yoran 07 MIN ACA 7.16m

6 4345 Indeherberg Mathias 08 MIN LOOI 6.71m

7 6551 Pereira Barata Pablo 07 MIN MALM 5.13m

4248 Cornelis Tuur 08 MIN GENK GP 
 

60 - Pup - Jongens Proef:15 / Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:14

1 9997 Stroobants Bent 10 PUP NA 9.96

2 0263 Latet Lander 10 PUP AVT 10.13

3 0257 Braes Samuel 10 PUP AVT 10.41

4 0256 Borgers Kobe 10 PUP AVT 12.09
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:16

1 0027 Van Duffel Jens 09 PUP SACN 9.35

2 0007 Lathouwers Thor 09 PUP ACHL 9.37

3 0715 Cochet Liam 09 PUP DALO 9.71

4 1503 Lemmens Daan 10 PUP ACA 9.91

5 1123 Monsieurs Wout 10 PUP LYRA 9.93

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:19

1 1556 Bellen Amaury 10 PUP TACT 9.19

2 0006 Lathouwers Sepp 09 PUP ACHL 9.40

3 0038 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN 9.43

4 0220 Verelst Leon 09 PUP AVZK 9.60

5 0139 Heylen Emiel 09 PUP ACHL 9.92
 

60 - Min - Meisjes Proef:16 / Start: 16:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:26

1 6882 Limonta Scull Olivia 07 MIN AVT 8.89

2 8991 Lippens Emeline 07 MIN WACO 9.18

3 7380 Roncada Elena 07 MIN ACA 9.34

4 8585 Pirotte Éloise 07 MIN MALM 9.41

5 8786 Van Lierde Charlotte 07 MIN WACO 9.45

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:29

1 9998 Dessers Lobke 08 MIN NA 9.42

2 8905 Cremasco Celia 07 MIN WACO 9.60

3 9999 Kapenekakis Ionna 07 MIN NA 9.66

4 6722 Van Bakel Sara 08 MIN SACN 10.37

5 8528 Renard Clémence 08 MIN WACO 11.28

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:31

1 6761 Willekens Marlies 07 MIN SACN 9.62

2 6987 Boonen Niene 08 MIN GENK 9.63

3 6887 Schrijvers Mona 08 MIN AVT 9.73

4 6995 Emmers Lieze 08 MIN GENK 10.04

5 7494 Boutsen Lena 08 MIN AVT 10.39

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 16:34

1 6872 Descamps Amorie 07 MIN AVT 9.27

2 7925 Trippaers Soetkin 08 MIN BREE 9.29

3 6881 Janssens Kirsten 08 MIN AVT 9.40

4 6883 Putnam Lauren 08 MIN AVT 9.54

5 7798 Lemmens Steffie 08 MIN ACA 9.94
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Reeks:5 Verwerkt: 16:36

1 7251 Bervoets Alixe 08 MIN LOOI 9.07

2 8586 Dethier Sophie 07 MIN MALM 9.10

3 6714 Joosten Kyani 07 MIN SACN 9.15

4 7623 Hannes Fien 08 MIN ACHL 9.17

5 7700 Berghs Rune 07 MIN GENK 9.17

Reeks:6 Verwerkt: 16:39

1 9093 Paquot Célia 07 MIN SER 8.68

2 7370 Wittevrouw Olivia 07 MIN ROBA 8.86

3 8633 Bonetti Manon 07 MIN WACO 8.94

4 8558 Lacroix Anouchka 08 MIN WACO 8.97

5 7371 Meuris Hanne 07 MIN ROBA 8.98

6 7364 Van Baelen Malien 08 MIN ACHL 9.15
 

60 - Pup - Meisjes Proef:17 / Start: 16:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:45

1 5558 Mathieu Zazie 09 PUP MALM 10.20

2 5557 Mathieu Julia 09 PUP MALM 10.47

3 3998 Maes Geike 10 PUP AVT 10.90

4 4899 Tureluren Jada 10 PUP AVT 11.11

5 4898 Tureluren Doutzen 10 PUP AVT 11.24

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:47

1 5070 Kapenekakis Tessa 10 PUP AVT 10.27

2 3706 Dirkx Jana 09 PUP AVT 10.36

3 3375 Claessens Lore 10 PUP AVT 10.40

4 3379 Foesters Femke 10 PUP AVT 10.60

5 3555 Vliegen Emma 10 PUP GENK 10.83

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:51

1 3374 Claessens Fenne 10 PUP AVT 10.02

2 3947 Arnauts Elle 10 PUP TACT 10.39

3 3699 Van Hove Hanne 10 PUP AVT 10.39

4 3946 Arnauts Liene 09 PUP TACT 10.61

5 5637 Gaspard Juliette 09 PUP WACO 10.75

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 16:53

1 3373 Cespedes Elena 10 PUP AVT 9.48

2 3700 Sourbron Hannelore 09 PUP AVT 9.79

3 5435 Dikranian Zoe 09 PUP WACO 9.96

4 3213 Heuvelman Isa 09 PUP SACN 10.29

5 6019 Gasia Noémie 09 PUP WACO 10.38
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Reeks:5 Verwerkt: 16:55

1 3382 Kuipers Helle 09 PUP AVT 9.38

2 3996 Eerdekens Hannelore 09 PUP AVT 9.64

3 4363 Thijs Lien 09 PUP ATLA 9.70

4 3559 Janssen Kato 09 PUP GENK 9.88

5 3508 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA 10.11

6 3221 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN 10.12

Reeks:6 Verwerkt: 16:58

1 4514 Deckers Hélène 09 PUP LOOI 8.95

2 3522 Geys Janne 09 PUP VMOL 9.33

3 4823 Martens Louise-marie 09 PUP AVT 9.36

4 5402 Van Kerckhoven Ronja 09 PUP LACE 9.61

5 5401 Willems Zoé 10 PUP LACE 9.84

6 3380 Geuns Lewis 10 PUP AVT 10.09
 

60 - Min - Jongens Proef:18 / Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:04

1 4104 Goos Luca 07 MIN AVT 9.28

2 4115 Van Hoorn Alkema Jens 08 MIN AVT 9.43

3 4248 Cornelis Tuur 08 MIN GENK 10.02

4 6551 Pereira Barata Pablo 07 MIN MALM 10.35

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:07

1 4825 Boutsen Gies 07 MIN AVT 8.83

2 3923 Loomans Alexander 08 MIN SACN 9.07

3 4102 Bukenbergs Alec 08 MIN AVT 9.28

4 4097 Reynders Nick 08 MIN LOOI 9.51

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:13

1 4214 Smeets Louis 07 MIN BERT 8.59

2 4392 Van De Craen Thobias 07 MIN AVT 8.81

3 4345 Indeherberg Mathias 08 MIN LOOI 8.92

4 5109 Knuysen Yoran 07 MIN ACA 9.00

4425 Claeys Joran 07 MIN ACME NG
 

PATER VANDENBERK INDOORMEETING
AVT / Heusden (Limb.) nr: 20006 30/11/2019

Track Assistant 1.6.3 Pag. 10/12 Afdruk: 30/11/2019 18:12



Ver - Pup - Jongens Proef:19 / Start: 17:00

Verwerkt: 17:43

1 0007 Lathouwers Thor 09 PUP ACHL 4.13m

2 0006 Lathouwers Sepp 09 PUP ACHL 4.07m

3 0421 Smeets Arnaud 09 PUP BERT 3.99m

4 0038 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN 3.94m

5 1503 Lemmens Daan 10 PUP ACA 3.68m

6 0139 Heylen Emiel 09 PUP ACHL 3.68m

7 0715 Cochet Liam 09 PUP DALO 3.68m

8 1123 Monsieurs Wout 10 PUP LYRA 3.65m

9 0027 Van Duffel Jens 09 PUP SACN 3.63m

10 1556 Bellen Amaury 10 PUP TACT 3.62m

11 0257 Braes Samuel 10 PUP AVT 2.98m

12 9997 Stroobants Bent 10 PUP NA 2.72m
 

Kogel - Ben - Meisjes (1kg) Proef:20 / Start: 17:00

Verwerkt: 17:35

1 0004 De Clippeleer Lauren 12 BEN ACHL 5.90m

2 0824 Monsieurs Jolien 11 BEN LYRA 5.59m

3 0249 Nicolaij Line 11 BEN ACA 5.51m

4 1356 Tielemans Marit 11 BEN SACN 4.60m

5 0150 Geuns Sky 11 BEN AVT 4.32m

6 1231 Berghs Jinse 12 BEN GENK 3.90m

7 2519 Gasia Maéline 11 BEN WACO 3.82m

8 1221 Mertens Liese 11 BEN SACN 2.77m

9 0248 Nicolaij Anke 12 BEN ACA 2.39m
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Hoog - Min - Meisjes Proef:21 / Start: 17:05

Verwerkt: 18:10

1 9093 Paquot Célia 07 MIN SER 1.45m

2 7925 Trippaers Soetkin 08 MIN BREE 1.45m

3 7623 Hannes Fien 08 MIN ACHL 1.40m

4 7714 Saenen Laure 07 MIN LOOI 1.35m

5 8991 Lippens Emeline 07 MIN WACO 1.35m

6 8905 Cremasco Celia 07 MIN WACO 1.30m

7 8633 Bonetti Manon 07 MIN WACO 1.30m

8 6887 Schrijvers Mona 08 MIN AVT 1.30m

9 6722 Van Bakel Sara 08 MIN SACN 1.20m

10 8531 Fichant Emma 07 MIN WACO 1.20m

11 8586 Dethier Sophie 07 MIN MALM 1.15m

12 8558 Lacroix Anouchka 08 MIN WACO 1.15m

13 6995 Emmers Lieze 08 MIN GENK 1.15m

14 7798 Lemmens Steffie 08 MIN ACA 1.10m

15 8585 Pirotte Éloise 07 MIN MALM 1.10m

16 8528 Renard Clémence 08 MIN WACO 1.05m
 

60 - Ben - Meisjes Proef:22 / Start: 17:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:31

1 1356 Tielemans Marit 11 BEN SACN 10.97

2 0004 De Clippeleer Lauren 12 BEN ACHL 11.02

3 0248 Nicolaij Anke 12 BEN ACA 12.17

4 2519 Gasia Maéline 11 BEN WACO 12.29

5 1231 Berghs Jinse 12 BEN GENK 12.87

6 1221 Mertens Liese 11 BEN SACN 13.41

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:33

1 0824 Monsieurs Jolien 11 BEN LYRA 9.86

2 0152 Limonta Scull Ofelia 11 BEN AVT 10.50

3 0634 Eerdekens Lieze 11 BEN AVT 10.62

4 0249 Nicolaij Line 11 BEN ACA 10.66

5 0150 Geuns Sky 11 BEN AVT 11.46

6 0863 Daniels Helena 11 BEN AVT 11.68
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